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"Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture" 
-Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe 

B.VOC.I 
B.VOC.II 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur 

(Empowered Autonomous) 
Department of B. Voc. Animation & Film-Making 

B.VOC.III 

Mr. Atul R Patil 

Mr. Mahesh B Mali 

Total 

Mr. Nikhil B Shinge 

Name of Faculty 

Mr. Aniket N Kore 

Mr. Arun Powar 

COLL: 

NE 

Class 

Miss. Supriya Patil 

4 

Total 

HAPUR 

Academic Year- 2020-2021 

Total Work- load 

Class 

B.VOC. I 
B.VOC. II 

B.VOC. I 

Work Distribution 

B.VOC. II 

B.VOC. I 
B.VOC. III 

B.VOC. II 
B.VOC. III 

B.VOC. I 

B.VOC. II 

B.VOC.I, 

Div 

B.VOC.II, 
B.VOC.III 

01 

01 
01 

03 

Workload 

12 
16 

16 
12 

04 
20 

04 
16 

04 

04 

108 

Total 

36 

36 
36 

108 

Total Workload 

HEAD 

28 

28 

24 

20 

04 

04 

108 

1. VOC. ANIMATION& FILM-MAKING 
.VEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
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